4/23
4/29
5/06
5/14
5/19
5/25
5/27
6/04

4/27
4/29
5/02
5/04
5/05
5/09
5/11
5/14
5/16
5/18
5/20
5/23
5/25
5/30

*The double headers against Forest Hills are boys only. Girls will play at 2:00.

4/28
5/03
5/05
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/20
5/24

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Greenville Lakers

Spring 2022

Track and Field
@0OId Town 12:00 leave 9:00
@ Foxcroft 3:30 leave 1:30
@ Orono 3:30 leave 12:45
@ Foxcroft 12:00 leave 10:00
@ Foxcroft 3:30 leave 1:30
JV @ Brewer 3:45 leave12:45
PVC @ Orono 3:30 leave 12:45
states @ TBD TBD leave TBD

Varsity Softball/Baseball

@ PCHS 4:30 leave 2:45
Bangor Christian 4:30

Forest Hills * 2:00/4:00

Penquis 4:30

Valley (girls only) 3:30
@ Forest Hills * 2:00/4:00 leave 12:00

PVHS 4:00

@ Schenck 12:00 leave 9:00
@ Bangor Christian  4:30 leave 2:00
@ Valley (girls only) 4:00 leave 2:00
PCHS 4:30

@ Penquis 4:30 leave 2:30
@PVHS 4:00 leave 1:30
Schenck 12:00

MS Softball/Baseball

PCMS 4:00
@ Hitchborn 3:30 leave 1:00
@ PCMS 4:00 leave 2:30
Medway 4:00
Penquis 4:00
Hitchborn 3:30
@ Medway 4:00 leave 1:00
@ Penquis 4:00 leave 2:00



