Greenville Lakers Spring 2022

Track and Field

4/23	Saturday	@Old Town	12:00	leave 9:00
4/29	Friday	@ Foxcroft	3:30	leave 1:30
5/06	Friday	@ Orono	3:30	leave 12:45
5/14	Saturday	@ Foxcroft	12:00	leave 10:00
5/19	Thursday	@ Foxcroft	3:30	leave 1:30
5/25	Wednesday	JV @ Brewer	3:45	leave12:45
5/27	Friday	PVC @ Orono	3:30	leave 12:45
6/04	Saturday	states @ TBD	TBD	leave TBD

Varsity Softball/Baseball

4/27	Wednesday	@ PCHS	4:30	leave 2:45
4/29	Friday	Bangor Christian	4:30	
5/02	Monday	Forest Hills *	2:00/4:00	
5/04	Wednesday	Penquis	4:30	
5/05	Thursday	Valley (girls only)	3:30	
5/09	Monday	@ Forest Hills *	2:00/4:00	leave 12:00
5/11	Wednesday	PVHS	4:00	
5/14	Saturday	@ Schenck	12:00	leave 9:00
5/16	Monday	@ Bangor Christian	4:30	leave 2:00
5/18	Wednesday	@ Valley (girls only)	4:00	leave 2:00
5/20	Friday	PCHS	4:30	
5/23	Monday	@ Penquis	4:30	leave 2:30
5/25	Wednesday	@PVHS	4:00	leave 1:30
5/30	Monday	Schenck	12:00	

^{*}The double headers against Forest Hills are boys only. Girls will play at 2:00.

MS Softball/Baseball

4/28	Thursday	PCMS	4:00	
5/03	Tuesday	@ Hitchborn	3:30	leave 1:00
5/05	Thursday	@ PCMS	4:00	leave 2:30
5/13	Friday	Medway	4:00	
5/16	Monday	Penquis	4:00	
5/19	Thursday	Hitchborn	3:30	
5/20	Friday	@ Medway	4:00	leave 1:00
5/24	Tuesday	@ Penquis	4:00	leave 2:00